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ITEM DESCRIPTION SERVICE PART #

20AMP / 115VAC, 50/60Hz

6-22-21MODEL# E200
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www.bryantcontrol.com
PHONE (317)549-3355

(800)234-2857
FAX (317)542-8154
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EXT. CONTACTS FOR ON/OFF CONTROL
REPLACE J1 JUMPER WITH

2 = ON2 = OFF

BOTH OFF

1 = OFF1 = ON

BOTH ON
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ON

ON

ON

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1
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OFF

DC TOP

AC
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ON
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SHIPPED AT 8-12 VOLTS

MAXIMUM SPEED,

MINIMUM SPEED,

SHIPPED FULL ON - CW

MIN POT CONTROLS THE

MAX POT CONTROLS THE

MIN

J1

BGR

MAX

OUTPUT SELECTION

DTDB

A

EITHER "ON" FOR HALF-WAVE
BOTH "ON" FOR FULL-WAVE
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